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2011 Greater Louisville Cross Country Classic
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host-- Louisville Sports Commission
E.P. Tom Sawyer State Park - Louisville,KY - 10/1/2011
Results
Event 4 Women 5k Run CC BLUE
Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Women

1 Phillips, Terry SR Missouri State U 17:52.46 1
2 Beaver, Emily JR Missouri State U 18:02.45 2
3 Lawson, Tori JR U.-South Alabama 18:06.80 3
4 Niemann, Kacie JR Mercer University 18:12.53 4
5 Groskopff, Isabelle FR East TN State Univ. 18:15.23 5
6 Burdit, Emma FR Missouri State U 18:18.76 6
7 Bollinger, Jessica SR SE Missouri St. 18:22.67 7
8 Richards, Xiamar SO Austin Peay St.U 18:23.07 8
9 Edwards, Erin SO Missouri State U 18:23.63 9
10 Zeabart, Lauren JR Univ. of Evansville 18:25.36 10
11 Chepkoech, Magrina SR U.-South Alabama 18:26.92 11
12 Opelt, Maggie SR Lee University 18:28.12 12
13 Hebtamu, Rebecca JR Murray State Univ. 18:28.89 13
14 Barry, Meghan FR Creighton Univ. 18:30.57 14
15 E1 Rady, Ashley FR Centre College 18:35.79 15
16 Massey, Sarah SR Shorter Univ. 18:36.48 16
17 Cave, Stephanie JR U.of Indianaplis 18:37.84 17
18 Martinez, Anya JR Morehead State U 18:38.92 18
19 Llewellyn, Kaitlyn FR Lipscomb Univ. 18:39.95 19
20 Roberson, Danna FR Missouri State U 18:41.12 20
21 Sawle, Courtney FR Creighton Univ. 18:41.47 21
22 Ellis, Hannah FR Centre College 18:41.65 22
23 Wachob, Crystal FR U.-South Alabama 18:42.07 23
24 Tanui, Carolyne SO Murray State Univ. 18:42.18 24
25 Pappu, Priya JR Lipscomb Univ. 18:44.18 25
26 Overpeck, Elisha SO Georgetown College 18:44.61 26
27 Thomas, Leslie SO Marshall Univ. 18:45.08 27
28 Jenkins, Kelby SO Univ. of Evansville 18:45.84 28
29 Finn, Mary JR U.-South Alabama 18:47.78 29
30 Clark, Chelsea SO East TN State Univ. 18:49.52 30
31 Jablinski, Anne FR Murray State Univ. 18:49.69 31
32 Westlake, Gloria FR SE Missouri St. 18:50.45 32
33 Winslow, Vicky FR Kennesaw St. U. 18:52.85 33
34 Stubbs, Ashton SO Missouri State U 18:53.72 34
35 Akin, Emily FR Centre College 18:54.59 35
36 Imgrund, Lisa SO Missouri State U 18:56.44 36
37 Govero, Jenny FR SE Missouri St. 18:56.87 37
38 Mascotti, Darcy JR U.of Cumberlands 18:57.79 38
39 Windt, Carly JR Marquette Univ. 18:57.85 39
40 Spahr, Gretchen FR Huntington Univ. 18:58.52 40
41 Bunker, Katie SO Lipscomb Univ. 19:01.61 41
42 Truex, Melissa SR Univ. of Evansville 19:02.08 42
43 Crusham, Kayla SR Murray State Univ. 19:02.59 43
44 Grey, Chantelle JR Austin Peay St.U 19:04.11 44
45 Dhaseleer, Alina JR Aguinas College 19:04.50 45
46 Ogle, Cendall SO Huntington Univ. 19:04.75 46

http://alltraxtiming.homestead.com/glc2011_womenbluerez.htm

17



5/27/2016

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Stevens, Alyssa
Mortakis, Kelley
Hamvas, Lena
Hoop, Danielle
Noon, Aftan
Woller, Samantha
Loprieno, Haley
Oliver, Abbie
Lofton, Dede
Norman, Natalie
Miller, Alyssa
Bohn, Brittany
Weyer, Shannen
Spicher, Shea
Rietsema, Catie
Rehkamp, Bekah
Baydoun, Zeinab
Lawson, Rebekah
Hojeij, Lana
Mandzak, Holly
Ratterree, Caroline
Millett, Lexy
Budelier, Melissa
Thate, Nicole
Beauvais, Danielle
Sokol, Kendra
McClain, Megan
Kachel, Lauren
Kreuzman, Nicole
Matis, Melissa
Wilderson, Meagan
Lacey, Melanie
Klein, Miranda
Menzie, Renee
Oberski, Katrina
Plank, Carly
Wittig, Haley
Avery, Janelle
Kivi, Christina
Schaftlein, Lauren
Mayfield, Tori
Williams, Krystal
Settle, Sydney
Handschy, Lizzy
Williamson, Teresa
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Brown, Claire
Zets, Emilee
Wigginton, Annie
Lewis, Michelle
Kirksey, Kendra
Peters, Melissa
Raypole, Courtney
Howland, Jackie
Blanck, Allison
Andres, Brittany
Mulvaney-Kemp, Julie
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Luehm, Rachel
Schrader, Augusta
Sandula, Emily
Smith, Monica
Barton, Kelsey
Mooney, Kirstin
Hale, Megan
Hoffman, Mackenzie
Cange, Tiffany
Rucker, Hannah
Bernstein, Emily
Lucius, K.C.
Jones, Emily
Citireag, Ioana
Farris, Paige
Byrne, Megan
Shafer-Skelton, Anna
Reyna, Rachel
Williams, Sydney
Perrey, Kirsten
Squires, Isabelle
Ferrell, Evan
Jefferson, Mary
McDaniel, Rachel
Govey, Paige
Downs, Morgan
Moran, Alyssa
Leonard, Celia
Reynolds, Catie
Rockey, Erin
Martinez, Sarah
Parry, Kristin
McHenry, Krystal
Alfano, Danielle
Arnold, Mariah
Knapp, Sutton
Winters, Parker
Smid, Olivia
Carlson, Jacqueline
Stocking, Elisabeth
Rutledge, Katie
Bartoldson, Lauren
Scheren, Hannah
Robertson, Holly
Marshall, Emily
Matthews, Ashley
Stallard, Ladi
Miller, Elizabeth
Sweet, Trice
Printz, Lacey
Gaspar, Kim
Gibbons, Shelby
Weed, Miranda
Witt, Hannah
Schreiner, Anna
Galloway, Julia
Valadez, Kathleen
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Turi, Sarah
Woodbury, Leah
Ditto, Rachel
Hughes, Kylen
Leonard, Zoe
Boyce, Lindsay
Hale, Marissa
Wardlaw, Amanda
Shannon, Molly
Lee, Hannah
Stroker, Sammie
Epps, Caitlyn
Spahr, Natalie
Miloscia, Molly
Goins, Ellen
Hintz, Lauren
Palmer, Cristin
Garcia, Iliana
Boyts, Miranda
Brown, Jennifer
Northam, Hannah
Yoonis, Alla
Ramcke, Finnja
Ulanowski, Briana

Chamberlain, Natalie

Huyck, Katie
Trettenero, Katie
Bowers, Kaylin
Dohogne, Mary
Lounsbury, Ashley
Wind, Laura
Lorenz, Thekla
Arenas, Erica
Waldron, L. Paige
Griffith, Carly
Knight, Kaley
Nicieza, Katie
Kloenne, Jami
Bomar, Kate
Caudle, Amanda
Mead, Tiffany
Turner, Hannah
Senter, Krisston
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Eger, Victoria
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Thierry, Samantha
Rice, Amy
Knapper, Kasie
Molnar, Alyssa
Wallace, Ashley
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Luze, N. Ellie
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Harper, Sarah
Robinson, Brittany
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218 Watkins, Hannah FR U.of Southern IN 21:36.98
219 Sansone, Jamie FR Aquinas College 21:37.50
220 Taylor, Sara FR Detroit Merc 21:40.01 196
221 Swope, Meghan SR U.of Cumberlands 21:40.81 197
222 Lewis, Whitney FR Marshall Univ. 21:42.62
223 Deacon, Chantelle SO Shorter Univ. 21:44.43 198
224 Carden, Emily FR Lee University 21:44.76 199
225 Thomas, Valerie SR Bellarmine Univ. 21:45.84 200
226 deBeaucoudrey, Emma SR Shorter Univ. 21:48.79 201
227 Flesch, Savanna SO Berea College 21:50.44 202
228 Stichnot, Madalyn SO SE Missouri St. 21:51.05
229 Gregory, Kelsey FR Georgetown College 21:52.02 203
230 Mason, Shaina JR Berea College 21:52.47 204
231 Logan, Ashley FR Shorter Univ. 21:55.03
232 Eurek, Olivia JR Kennesaw St. U. 21:55.73
233 Lucas, Grace FR U.of TN - Martin 21:59.74
234 Dowdy, Mary Kate SO Georgetown College 22:00.67 205
235 Cranford, Caley SO Mercer University 22:04.47
236 Henningfield, Amanda FR Huntington Univ. 22:10.85 206
237 Burton, Kayla FR Morehead State U 22:17.59 207
238 Cecil, Brianna JR Berea College 22:22.39 208
239 Ainsworth, Cassadee SO Shorter Univ. 22:23.82
240 Arneson, Emily SO Lee University 22:25.69 209
241 Hartline, Shelby Lee University 22:53.19 210
242 Meiers, Victoria SR Bellarmine Univ. 22:57.68 211
243 Thomas, Madeline FR Radford University 23:08.32 212
244 Christian, Shannon SO Austin Peay St.U 23:12.10 213
245 Wearden, Lydia SR Berea College 23:16.70 214
246 Bonner, Jessica FR Berea College 23:17.18 215
247 Satterly, Kayla SO Austin Peay St.U 23:21.16
248 Lewis, Jessie FR Berea College 23:25.73 216
249 Lancaster, K. Lauren SR U.of TN - Martin 23:46.98
250 Weishaar, Katie JR Detroit Merc 23:50.98
251 Emmert, Jordan SO Georgetown College 23:54.07
252 Baker, Kayleigh FR Lee University 24:05.49
253 Diaz, Maria FR Berea College 24:07.11 217
254 Burger, Samantha JR Bellarmine Univ. 24:46.04 218
255 Tombe, Sandra SO Berea College 26:02.09
256 Abril, Jamila FR Berea College 26:50.26
257 Ashford, Brittany JR Georgetown College 29:49.26
-- Tedesco, Cori SR Radford University DNF
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *77 *8
Results - Women
1 Missouri State Univ. 38 1 2 6 9 20 34 36
Total Time: 1:31:18.42
Average: 18:15.69
2 Univ. of South Alabama 125 3 11 23 29 59 126 172
Total Time: 1:33:19.67
Average: 18:39.94
3 Murray State Univ. 165 13 24 31 43 54 58 177
Total Time: 1:34:14.32
Average: 18:50.87
4 Lipscomb Univ. 207 19 25 41 57 65 72 75
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Total Time: 1:34:55.81

Average: 18:59.17
5 Southeast Missouri State 217 7 32 37 64 77 169 180
Total Time: 1:34:51.60
Average: 18:58.32
6 Centre College 220 15 22 35 62 86 91 111
Total Time: 1:35:00.36
Average: 19:00.08
7 Univ. of Evansville 237 10 28 42 74 83 115 121
Total Time: 1:35:07.06
Average: 19:01.42
8 Marquette Univ. 313 39 47 53 69 105 136
Total Time: 1:36:17.44
Average: 19:15.49
9 Mercer University 336 4 49 52 82 149 159 187
Total Time: 1:36:20.12
Average: 19:16.03

10 Morehead State University 355 18 56 66 85 130 178 207
Total Time: 1:36:40.35

Average: 19:20.07
11 Austin Peay State Univ. 368 38 44 81 93 142 188 213
Total Time: 1:36:48.90
Average: 19:21.78
12 Univ. of Indianapolis 380 17 80 92 95 96 106 107
Total Time: 1:36:58.43
Average: 19:23.69
13 Aquinas College 381 45 6l 79 97 99 101 112
Total Time: 1:37:08.09
Average: 19:25.62
14 Creighton Univ. 385 14 21 76 116 158 166
Total Time: 1:36:56.61
Average: 19:23.33
15 East TN State Univ. 445 5 30 94 155 161 179
Total Time: 1:37:44.01
Average: 19:32.81
16 Marshall Univ. 451 27 48 120 122 134 145 150
Total Time: 1:37:46.69
Average: 19:33.34

17 Southern IL Univ.-Edwards 460 51 55 90 110 154 157 167
Total Time: 1:38:05.09
Average: 19:37.02

18 Washington Univ.-St.Louis 468 68 87 98 102 113 123 132
Total Time: 1:38:03.65

Average: 19:36.73
19 Univ. of the Cumberlands 492 38 50 73 141 1950 197
Total Time: 1:39:11.80
Average: 19:50.36
20 Huntington University 493 40 46 124 127 156 160 206
Total Time: 1:38:27.29
Average: 19:41.46
21 Univ. of Detroit Mercy 500 63 78 103 125 131 184 196
Total Time: 1:38:25.49
Average: 19:41.10
22 Shorter Univ. 509 16 60 119 133 181 198 201
Total Time: 1:38:54.37
Average: 19:46.88
23 King College 515 70 71 117 128 129 143 174
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Total Time: 1:38:33.43
Average: 19:42.69
Radford University
Total Time: 1:39:53.22
Average: 19:58.65
Georgetown College
Total Time: 1:40:03.09
Average: 20:00.62
Lee University
Total Time: 1:41:28.79
Average: 20:17.76
Kennesaw State Univ.
Total Time: 1:40:54.63
Average: 20:10.93
Univ. of Southern Indiana
Total Time: 1:40:55.02
Average: 20:11.01
Western KY University
Total Time: 1:41:28.38
Average: 20:17.68
U.of TN - Martin
Total Time: 1:42:32.85
Average: 20:30.57
Bellarmine University
Total Time: 1:44:10.01
Average: 20:50.01
Berea College
Total Time: 1:52:39.18
Average: 22:31.84
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